Ministry: HOUSING
Month, Year: FEB. 2024

CLIFF Number

Name of Minister

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Date Started

Office, division
or branch

Date Completed

Enter the name of the

E?:;;:z E:ﬁ Enter the name of the Minister the Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the briefing note Enter the date the note was sent to Minister office, division, or Enter the date the note was reviewed/closed
applicable) note was sent to (MMM DD,YYYY) branch that created (MMM DD, YYYY)
the note

64337 PDE PDE [BN °"eeonoen=s Thursday, February 8, 2024 CMSB Tuesday, February 13, 2024
64209 MRK MRK Briefing on STR CabinetConfidences Wednesday, February 7, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 13, 2024
64794 MRK MIN MBN | MRK mtg with UDI Feb 15 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 20, 2024
64770 MRK MIN [BN 0"eeonoen=s Tuesday, February 13, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 13, 2024
64500 MRK MIN DBN-GabinetConfidences Saturday, February 3, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 13, 2024
64613 MRK MIN DBN - Zero Carbon Step Code 2024 commitment Tuesday, February 20, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 27, 2024
64766 MRK MIN DB “*necennaences Wednesday, February 21, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 27, 2024
65105 MRK MIN [BN “¢ce/Recommentatons Tuesday, February 20, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, February 27, 2024
65158 MRK MIN [BN | mmeaas Monday, February 26, 2024 Hous INNOV. Wednesday, February 28, 2024
64082 MRK MRK BRIEFING:" ™" conmaen=s Friday, February 9, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, February 13, 2024
64700 MRK MRK MBN | Mtg w first call child and youth Advocacy Society Feb 28 Monday, February 26, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, February 27, 2024
64645 MRK MIN MBN | MRK Meeting with Carnegie Housing Project feb 28 Monday, February 26, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, February 27, 2024
64724 MRK MIN DBN - “¢Vice/Recommentations Tuesday, February 20, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, February 27, 2024
64649 MRK MIN IBN - AHMA and FIN Meeting Friday, February 9, 2024 SGA Tuesday, February 20, 2024
63137 MRK MRK MBN - Follow-Up meeting with FNLC, MMHA, SDPR, HOUS - Mtg Dec 14th Friday, February 9, 2024 SGA Tuesday, February 13, 2024
64090 MRK MIN DBN -*emermaten Wednesday, February 21, 2024 SGA Tuesday, February 27, 2024




